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 Name Faculty / School Contact No. Email 

1.  Dr. Shaun d.k. Barrett School of  Business Administration (SOBA) --- COBM Ext. 2119  shaun.barrett@utech.edu.jm ; s_Barrett98@yahhoo.com 

2.  Mrs. Ava Sewell-Williamson School of Hospitality Management (SHTM) --- COBM Ext. 2665  asewell@utech.edu.jm 

3.  Dr. Andrea Barrett 

 

Joan Duncan School of Entrepreneurship, Ethics & Leadership 

(JDSEEL) --- COBM 

Ext. 2505  Andrea.barrett@utech.edu.jm 
 

4.  Dr. Lisa Bromfield  College of Health Sciences  (COHS) Ext. 3461  lisa.bromfield@utech.edu.jm 

Mr. Troy Hanson  thanson@utech.edu.jm  

5.  Mr. Jerome Shepherd Faculty of Education and Liberal Studies (FELS) Ext. 3745  jerome.shepherd@utech.edu.jm ; jrm_shepherd@yahoo.com 

6.  Mrs. Caroline Parkes 

 

School of Computing & Information Technology (SCIT) --- 

FENC 

Ext. 2174  scitclass@gmail.com; cparkes@utech.edu.jm; 
parcar1702@gmail.com 

7.  Mr. Omar Symister School of Engineering (SOE) --- FENC Ext. xxxx  Omar.symister@utech.edu.jm 

8.  Mr. Fernandez Anderson Faculty of Built Environment (FOBE) Ext. 3026  fanderson@utech.edu.jm ; fernydja@yahoo.com 

9.  Dr. Cecelia Waugh-Hall Faculty of Science & Sport (FOSS) Ext. 3154  Cwaugh-hall@utech.edu.jm 

10.  Mrs. Takeese Gilpin-Allen Faculty of Law   (FOLW) Ext. 3593  Tgilpin-allen@utech.edu.jm; mavtak@yahoo.com 

11.  Ms. Valrie McKenzie  Joint Colleges =   (CoOHS & SPPHT)  Ext. 3834  Valrie.Mckenzie@utech.edu.jm ; utechvalrie@outlook.com  

12.  Mr. Colin Davis  UTech Academy  Ext. 3866  cdavis@utech.edu.jm  

STUDENTS UNION 

13.  Mr. Rick Darby  

 

1st VP – Academic Affairs Ext. 2286  academicaffairs@utechstudentsunion.com 

CENTRAL OFFICES 

14. Mr. Carlyon Russell LTSU Ext. 3765  crussell@utech.edu.jm 

15. Mrs. Richelle Harvey Library Ext.  2377      rharvey@utech.edu.jm 

16. Miss Aldith Lowe Office of Teaching & Learning Ext. 2835  ajlowe@utech.edu.jm 

17. Mrs. Karlene  Barton Office of Quality Assurance Ext. 2161  kbarton@utech.edu.jm  

18. Dr. Jeanette Bartley-Bryan (Chair) Office of Distance Learning Ext. 2037  jmbartley@utech.edu.jm 

19. Mr. Leon Grant Office of Distance Learning Ext. 2197  leon.grant@utech.edu.jm 

20. Mrs. Kamla Anderson Office of Distance Learning Ext. 3134 | kamla.anderson@utech.edu.jm 
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